Monday, 09 December 2024

Meeting 295

18:11  Race 1
238m (D5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 85 1sts: 8 2nds: 14
02.Dec 238 1 6-5- 4th 4% Boreen Pearl
25.Nov 2382 4-4- 2nd 4%  Skyhigh Blake
18.Nov 238 2 6-6- 6th 6% Moaning Dice
11.Nov 2383 3-3- 2nd 3 Luscious Linda
04.Nov 2382 2-2- 2nd 3 Newinn Dysert
20.Sep 2382 2-5- 4th 1 Darver Casemiro

MOHICAN LILLY

Blue Runs: 151  1sts: 24  2nds: 27
02.Dec 238 2 4-2- 2nd % Boreen Pearl
27.Nov 2382 4-5- 4th 5% Crystal Daze
18.Nov 238 3 4-3- 3rd 2 Moaning Dice
04.Nov 238 2 3-3- 2nd 1 Moaning Dice
30.0ct 238 3 5-5- 6th 6% Headford Breeze
23.0ct 238 3 3-3- 4th 4 Kilbobbin Benny

White

1sts: 8 2nds: 13

CHILTERN OATES (M)

Runs: 82

04.Dec
29.Nov
22.Nov
13.Nov
08.Nov
23.Sep

238 3
238 3
238 3
238 3
238 3
238 3

3-2-
3-5-
3-5-
3-6-
4-6-
2-1-

2nd 1%
6th 5%

5th 14%

6th 6%
5th 6%
1st Hd

Luscious Linda
Hazelwood Bonnie
Kilbobbin Benny
Hawkfield Karma
Old Fort Rinty

Aim Two Please

Black

Runs: 47

JOHN BOY LEVI (M)

1sts: 5 2nds: 6

02.Dec
25.Nov
18.Nov
11.Nov
04.Nov
27.Sep

238 4
238 3
238 3
238 4
2383
238 4

3-4-
3-5-
2-6-
4-6-
2-6-
2-2-

3rd 2
5th 5
5th 3%
3rd 3%
5th 4%
2nd 5%

Skyhigh Blake
Goodrington Alf
Gainstown Biggie
Luscious Linda
Lynseys Maddog
Aero Tara

5

ZAZZERAS FITZ (W)

Orange || Runs: 21 1sts:4  2nds: 3
04.Dec 2385 3-3- 5th 5% Moss Row Jenny
25.Nov 238 5 2-6- 6th 4 Serene Wildcat
20.Nov 2385 3-4- 4th 3% Aero Albie
15.Nov 238 6 2-3- 5th 2% Sweet Idea
08.Nov 238 6 1-2- 3rd 2’2 Rumandcrisp
30.0ct 238 5 1-2- 1st 2 Dark Romeo

6 | MOANING DICE (W)

Stripes Runs: 74  1sts: 11 2nds: 10
02.Dec 2385 2-3- 4th 2% Skyhigh Blake
25.Nov 238 6 2-3- 2nd 1% Goodrington Alf
18.Nov 2385 1-1- st 1 Skyhigh Blake
11.Nov 2385 2-4- 6th 5% Luscious Linda
04.Nov 238 6 1-1- st 1 Mohican Lilly
28.0ct 2386 2-3- 4th 5% Trade Pippy

Harlow Monday 9th December 2024 (Eve)
1st £80, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Remarks
Miss.A.M.Fawsitt

VSAw,Crd1
Bmp1,RanOn
VSAw,FcdTCk2
Chl&Crd2
EvCh
Crd1,RanOn

Mrs.V.P.Witchell

Chl2-Rnin
Bmp1
Crd1&2
RanOn
SAw,Crd1
EvCh

Mr.T.Fernee

15.84
15.88
15.93
15.85
15.95
16.06

15.84
15.88
15.93
15.89
15.69
15.98

+1030.0 4/1
+5 30.0 511
N 294 711
+1029.4 2511
+5 30.0 91
N 29.8 10/3

+1025.2 11/2
+5 24.8 5/1
N 25.0 811
5.0 9/2
+5 24.8 18/1
24.8 1011

Jane Secular
(Season Unknown) bd b Ballymac Best - Airmount Tess Mr'19 Ir

bk b Scolari Me Daddy - Gaining Respect Jn'19 Ir

D5 16.28
D5 16.31
D5 16.48
D5 16.19
D5 16.24
D5 *16.13
Peter Witchell
D5 *16.00
D5 16.38
D5 16.09
D5 16.02
D5 16.25
D5 16.30

Paul Clarke

(Season Unknown) bk b Rockybay Foley - Lemon Lexi Jy'20 Ir

EP,Chl&FcdToCk2
Crd1,Bmp2
VBBmp1

Bmp1

Bmp1
LedRunUp,Mid

Mr.A.K.Whelan

EP,Bmp1
BBmp1

Bmp1

BmpRnin
Bmp1,CrdRunlin
Bmp1,Crd2

Miss.A.C.T.Readman

EvCh

EvCh

BBmp1

EvCh
QAw,FcdToCk2
QAw,Led2,Wide

Mr.D.D.Perkins

EvCh,Wide
EvCh,Wide
ALd,Wide
FcdToCk1,VWide2
ALed,Wide
EvCh,Wide

15.97
15.82
15.89
15.70
15.58
15.50

15.82
15.84
15.89
15.85
15.72
15.51

+1024.0 41
+5 23.0 411
+1023.0 2/1F
+1022.8 711
N 23.0 11/2
N 254 311

+1031.4 2/1F
+5 31.4 6/5F
N 30.8 4/1

+1030.4 7/4F
+5 30.2 11/2
N 30.6 11/2

D5
D5
D5
D5
D4
D4

16.21
16.33
17.16
16.33
16.10
*15.50

Jane Secular
bk d Magical Bale - View Doolin Sp'21 Ir

D5
D5
D4
D5
D4
D4

16.08
16.30
16.15
16.23
16.11
*15.95

Paul Clarke

wbk d Good News - Genies Lamp Sp'21 Ir

15.55
15.68
15.74
15.78
15.61
15.77

15.82
15.84
15.93
15.85
15.89
15.81

+1030.1 7/2
+1530.2 5/2
+1030.0 2/1F
+5 304 81
+2029.8 13/8F
+5 29.6 10/3

+1025.2 9/2
+5 242 7/2
N 24.0 6/1
+1024.2 71
+5 23.8 5/2
N 23.8 7/2

D5
D5
D4
D4
D4
D5

16.09
16.15
16.14
16.00
16.01
*15.82

Jane Secular
(Season Unknown) bk b Droopys Sydney - Solway Rocket Jn'21 Ir

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

16.12
16.03
*15.93
16.42
15.94
16.28
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18:29
415m

Race 2
(A7)

Date

Dis Tp STm SPI

Fin By

Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)

1

Red

EASY WINKLE

Runs: 155

1sts: 12 2nds: 19

04.Dec
29.Nov
25.Nov
11.Nov
01.Nov
14.0ct

238 2
238 1
238 1

3-5- 4th 8%
4-2- 2nd 1%
5-6- 5th 9
238 1 4-5- 5th 7%
238 1 5-4- 3rd 4%
4151 5.24 5532 2nd 1

Ondogandbone
Stradeen Shiraz
Skyhigh Blake
Great Paddy
Shade Of Blue
Danis Blossom

Blue

HI BIG PAUL

Runs: 34

1sts: 3 2nds: 0

04.Dec
29.Nov
22.Nov
18.Nov
13.Nov
14.0ct

4152
4153
4153
238 3
4152
415 2

5.25 5666 6th 12V
5.33 6666 6th 9

5.18 3354 4th 8%
2-4- 4th 6%
6666 4th 8%
6654 3rd 27>

5.27
5.26

Limelight Legacy
Foxwood Cardi
Johns Marvel
Killaghy Rooster
Headford Olly
Danis Blossom

White

1sts: 15 2nds: 12

KILLAGHY ROOSTER (M)

Runs: 103

02.Dec
25.Nov
18.Nov
11.Nov
04.Nov
28.0ct

238 3
238 4

5-3- 3rd 3%
6-5- 4th 7
238 4 1-1- 1st 2%
4152 5.22 5555 5th 9%
4153 5.10 4555 4th 2V
238 3 4-4- 3rd 4

Boreen Pearl
Skyhigh Blake
Sheadogue View
Signet Toofy
Peggys Robin
Trade Pippy

Black

YOSHI (M)

Runs: 57

1sts: 7 2nds: 12

02.Dec
27 .Nov
06.Nov
30.0ct
23.0ct
14.0ct

238 5
238 3
4153
4154
4153
4153

2-3- 4th 6%

3-3- 3rd 5%
5.07 4346 6th 9%
5.21 4666 6th 10%
5.06 3666 6th 13
5.19 4345 4th 7

Baran Maverick
Crystal Daze
Signet Toofy
Signet Toofy
Signet Tia
Danis Blossom

5

Orange

1sts: 9  2nds: 12

BJORNDALEN LASS (W)

Runs: 73

04.Dec
20.Nov
01.Nov
28.0ct
14.0ct
25.Sep

3333 4th 6%
5-5- 6th 7%
2-1- 2nd 1%
1-2- 2nd 3%
3466 6th 11
2322 2nd 2%

4155 5.01
238 5
238 5
238 5
4156 5.13
4155 5.06

Limelight Legacy
Dryland Sparks
Britbull Poppy
Trade Pippy
Danis Blossom
Headford Olly

6

LINCOLN LEADER (W)

Stripes Runs: 46 1sts:3 2nds: 7
04.Dec 238 5 3-3- 4th 2% Trapstyle Dolly
29.Nov 2386 4-4- 4th 4 Hazelwood Bonnie
22.Nov 2385 4-3- 3rd 2 Kilbobbin Benny
15.Nov 238 5 3-3- 1st % Danis Blossom
08.Nov 2385 5-6- 6th 9% Born Lucky
01.Nov 2386 5-3- 4th 5% Britbull Poppy

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Mr.J.P.Richardson

BBmp1,FcdToCk2
Crd1,Chl&FcdTCk2
Bmp1

Bmp1

SAw,Rails
RanOn,RIs

Mrs.J.Barclay

VSAw,Bmp1
VSAw,Bmp1
EvCh
Bmp1&2&Rnin
VSAw

Crd1&2&3,FcdTCk4,RanOn

Miss.J.Secular

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

15.97
16.22
15.88
15.96
15.85
27.70

+1028.4 8/1
+5 27.4 4/1
+5 27.8 10/1
+1027.0 61
+1027.0 5/2
-20 27.0 16/1

(Season 24.Jn'24) bk b Crash - Limekiln Spirit Fb'20 Ir

Danny Allen
D5 16.75
D5 16.41
D5 16.65
D5 16.64
D5 16.32
A7 *27.58

Diane Jinks

f d Redzer Ardfert - Calzaghe Lady Oc'22 Ir

27.26
27.37
27.24
16.16
27.32
27.70

+20 30.8
+1030.4 16/1
+2030.6 20/1
N 31.6 6/1
+3031.6 16/1
-20 30.6 11/2

33/1

A7 28.43
A7 28.20
A7 28.12
D5 16.68
A7 28.28
A7 *27.70

Jane Secular

bk d Sparta Maestro - Ryecourt Scarlet Sp'19 Ir

RanOn 15.84 +1031.4 11/1 D5 16.20
VSAw 15.88 +5 31.6 7/1 D5 16.49
QAw,Crd&Led1 16.16 N 31.2 7/1 D5 16.16
VSAw 27.22 +2031.6 18/1 A7 28.20
Bmp1,RanOn 27.82 +1031.4 251 A7 *28.11
SAw,RanOn 15.81 N 31.2 14/1 D5 16.12
Mrs.V.P.Witchell
Peter Witchell
(Season 09.Jy'24) bk b Newinn Taylor - Boreen Sheila Oc'21 Ir
Bmp1&2 15.81 +1026.0 3/1 D5 16.43
Crd1,Middle 15.88 +5 26.4 6/1 D5 16.35
Bmp3 27.21 +3026.6 251 A7 28.30
BBmpRnUp,Bmp1 27.47 +1026.8 18/1 A7 28.43
BBmp1,Bmp2 27.81 N 27.2 8/1 A7 28.85
Bmp3 27.70 -20 27.4 10/3 A7 *28.06
Mr.J.P.Richardson
Danny Allen
(Season Unknown) bk b Ballymac Best - Aayamza Breeze Ja'21 Ir
EvCh 27.26 +2028.0 9/1 A7 28.00
Bmp1 15.68 +1027.8 7/2 D5 16.39
LdRnUp-2,MidToWide 15.76 +1526.8 11/2 D5 16.03
QAw,Chl-2 1581 N 26.8 7/4 D5 16.11
FcdTCkRunUp 27.70 -20 26.8 5/4F A7 28.39
EP,FcdTCkRunUp 2752 N 27.0 7/4F A7 *27.70
Miss.A.C.T.Readman
Paul Clarke

EvCh

EvCh
Bmp1,RanOn
LedNearLine
VSAw,BBmp’2
SAw,Wide

bk d Droopys Cain - Droopys Esther Ap'21 Ir

16.08
15.82
15.89
15.91
15.75
15.76

+5 35.8 8/1
+5 35.2 7/2
+1035.0 10/1
+5 35.0 18/1
+1534.8 8/1
+1535.8 91

D5 16.34
D5 16.19
D5 16.16
D5 15.96
D5 16.64
D5 16.33
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6

SKYHIGH BLAKE (W)

Stripes || Runs: 67  1sts: 12 2nds: 13
02.Dec 2386 1-1- 1st % Britbull Poppy
25.Nov 2386 2-2- 1st 4%  Airmount Lark
18.Nov 238 6 3-2- 2nd 1 Moaning Dice
11.Nov 238 6 6-2- 2nd 22 Great Paddy
04.Nov 2386 5-3- 4th 6 Newinn Dysert
28.0ct 2386 3-3- 4th 4% Hazelwood Bonnie

Miss.J.Secular

ALd,Wide
Led2,Wide
RanOn,Wide
VSAw,VWide2
SAw,Bmp1
Bmp2

;gé:f R?Da‘)e 3 1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Oak Racing Syndicate
1 LUSCIOUS LINDA Danny Allen
Red Runs: 48 1sts:7 2nds: 8 (Season 20.Mr'24) bk b Broadstrand Bono - Chubbys Caviar Sp'21 Ir
04.Dec 238 2 2-1- 1st 1% Chiltern Oates LedRunUp,Rails 15.97 +1031.0 4/1 D5 16.07
29.Nov 238 1 6-3- 5th 4% Hazelwood Bonnie SAw,Crd1,Bmp2 15.82 +5 31.0 31 D5 16.21
25.Nov 238 2 5-2- 3rd 22 Goodrington Alf SAw,EP,Crd1 15.84 +5 31.0 5/1 D5 16.09
20.Nov 238 2 5-3- 6th 7% AeroAlbie SAw,Crd2 15.74 +1030.4 6/1 D4 16.42
11.Nov 238 1 5-1- 1st 3 Airmount Lark SAw,EP,Led1,Rails 15.85 +1029.4 4/1 D5 *15.95
06.Nov 238 1 2-2- 2nd 1 Aero Albie EP,FcdToCk1,RanOn 15.78 +1529.2 5/1 D5 16.01
Mr.J.D.T.Allen
2 [ BARGAIN BLISS James Allen
Blue || Runs:73 1sts: 16  2nds: 12 bk d Laughil Blake - Blastoff Tess Ap'20 Ir
04.Dec 238 2 Solo RisTMid 16.53 N 332 T 16.53
01.Nov 4152 5.10 6565 5th 10%2 Beepers Clever VSAw,BBmp1 26.95 +3033.2 9/1 A6 28.09
28.0ct 4152 5.09 4211 1st 2% Boherna Brady Led’s 27.70 -20 33.2 10/3 A7 27.50
23.0ct 4152 5.29 6555 5th 11% Beepers Clever UpWithTrap 2712 N 342 12/1 A6 28.07
16.0ct 2383 Solo MidTRIs 16.25 +5 352 T xLame *16.30
25.Sep 4152 4.99 3366 6th Dis Baran Ghost Ck2 2719 N 35.0 3/1 A6 00.00
Mr.P.B.Witchell
3 CITY BOSS (M) Peter Witchell
White || Runs: 99 1sts: 20  2nds: 9 (Season Unknown) bk b Barcelona Boss - Swallow Oc'20 Ir
04.Dec 4153 5.11 3446 6th 112 Ross Warrior CrdRunUp,Bmp3 2713 +2026.0 711 A7 28.25
18.Nov 4154 5.06 4433 4th 8% Brynoffa Jill EvCh 27.23 N 26.0 6/1 A6 27.91
11.Nov 2383 4-4- 3rd 2%, Crystal Bubbles EvCh 1546 +1026.4 12/1 D4 *15.74
04.Nov 4154 5.18 6556 6th 13% Tinas Liberty BBmpRnUp 26.82 +1026.8 7/1 A6 27.98
30.0ct 2384 5-6- 5th 4 Jura Kaneco SAw,Bmp1 15.71 +5 27.2 8/1 D4 16.09
21.0ct 4154 5.06 3111 1st 4 Foxwood Cardi EP,Led1,Middle 2740 N 27.2 9/4F A7 27.40
Mr.J.L.Veitch
4 || MARKET (M) Peter Witchell
Black || Runs:22 1sts:3  2nds: 4 (Season Unknown) bd b Cushie Jet - Westendorf Jy'22 Ir
04.Dec 4154 5.00 2222 2nd 2 Limelight Legacy EP,Middle 27.26 +2025.0 7/4F A7 27.62
27.Nov 4154 5.17 5655 5th 7 Longvale Bella CrdRnUp&1 27.32 +1024.6 11/4 A7 27.98
20.Nov 4154 4.96 1122 4th 22 Salems Ava EP,Crd&Led1-/2,BmpRnin 27.53 +2024.4 3/1 A7 27.93
11.Nov 4154 5.07 3222 3rd 3% Signet Toofy EP,Bmp1 27.22 +2024.6 512 A7 27.72
06.Nov 4154 4.97 2222 2nd %2  Signet Toofy RanOn,Middle 27.21 +3024.4 11/4 A7 27.55
07.0ct 238 3 4-5- 4th 5 Badminton Rachel Bmp1,Crd2 15.62 N 254 11/4 D4 *16.02
Mr.D.L.T.Allen
5 ATHLACCA BEST (W) Danny Allen
Orange || Runs: 90  1sts: 19 2nds: 15 be d Ballymac Best - Portland Nv'20 Ir
29.Nov 238 6 2-1- 1st 1% Do It Bruno EP,Led1,MidToWide 16.09 N 37.4 2/1F D5 *16.09
25.Nov 2386 3-3- 3rd 7% Clooney Rebel EvCh,MidToWide 1562 N 37.6 T3 xLame 16.20
01.Nov 2385 1-5- 5th 8% Do It Nidge QAw,CkRnUp 15.67 +1537.0 2/1F D4 16.48
28.0ct 4155 4.91 2123 5th 7% Market EP,Bmp&Led1-% 2750 N 37.2 11/4 A7 28.08
23.0ct 4155 4.91 2222 5th 2% Trapper Joe EP,Chl&Crd3 2726 N 374 7/ A7 27.49
18.0ct 4156 4.93 1233 5th 8% Front Jazz QAw,BBmp2,MidToWide 27.25 +2037.4 712 A7 28.13

Jane Secular

bk d Laughil Blake - Skyhigh Penny Mr'19 Ir

15.82
15.88
15.93
15.96
15.95
15.85

+1035.0 7/2 D5 *15.92
+5 34.2 11/10F D5 15.93
N 342 11/2 D5 16.01
+1034.4 9/4 D5 16.26
+5 34.0 92 D5 16.48
N 33.8 6/1 D5 16.21
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White

Runs: 90

ALBERTA JAMIE (M)

1sts: 24  2nds: 16

02.Dec
27 .Nov
20.Nov
15.Nov
11.Nov
11.0ct

4153
4154
415 4
4153
4154
415 4

5.06
5.05
4.93
4.87
5.01
4.80

4444 Ath 4%
5555 5th 6
3444 4th 7
1111 1st 1%
4333 3rd 2%
1111 1st 2%

Rosshill Wildcat
Boherash My Girl
Tax You Tonight
Soul Destroyer
Essjay John
lvanhoe Fred

Black

Runs: 2

NO SOCK GAR (M)

Ists:2  2nds: 0

02.Dec
20.Nov
11.Nov
11.0ct
04.0ct
09.Jun

4155 4.85 1111

238 3
238 2
238 4
238 3
3254

4.44

1st 4%
1st %
1st 4%
1st 7%
1st
1st

3-2-
2-1-
1-1-

Corcass Nimble
Front Boo

Curtistown Mac
Blazeaway Kiss

Solo
Solo (LFD)

5

Orange

VACANT

6

Stripes

Runs: 21

ROSSHILL WILDCAT (W)

1sts: 7 2nds: 2

02.Dec
18.Nov
11.Nov
30.0ct
21.0ct
14.0ct

4156
4155
4156
4156
4155
4156

4.89
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.86
5.02

1111 1st 1%
1111 1st 3%
1111 2nd 1
1121 3rd 1
2444 5th 6%
2233 4th 8

lvanhoe Fred
Flyers Vialli
Essjay John
Soul Destroyer

Ravenswood Bolt

Dower Rafa

Mr.D.P.Brabon

SAw
SAw,BBmp1,Crd4

Bmp1
AlLed,Middle
Bmp1
QAw,ALd,Middle
Mrs.D.K.Hurlock

ALd,Middle
EP,Crd1,Crd&Led2
LdRnUp,Middle
ALd,Middle

Middle

Middle

Mrs.D.K.Hurlock

ALed,MidToWide
Crd&LdRnUp
Led-RnlIn
Led-%2&From3-VWide4
EP,CrdRunUp,BBmp1
EP,Crd3&4

bd d

19:04 Race 4 1st £160, Others £50 Total £360 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
415m (A3)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Mr.C.A.R.Dolby

1 ROARING LION Pam Dolby
Red Runs: 64 1sts: 10 2nds: 13 (Ssn Suppressed) bk b Kinloch Brae - Mays Fiddlefadle Oc'20 Ir
02.Dec 4152 4.99 2221 1st 3 Forest Mark Led3,RIs 26.50 +2023.2 5/2F A5 26.70

18.Nov 4151 5.20 5555 4th 4 Corcass Nimble VSAw 26.86 N 23.7 4/5F A5 27.18

13.Nov 4151 4.89 2223 3rd 3 Overthelineemily EP,FcdToCk1&3 26.46 +3024.0 2/1 A4 27.00

04.Nov 4151 5.00 3333 3rd 2 Boherash My Girl EvCh,Rails 26.64 +1024.0 512 A4 26.91

28.0ct 4151 4.94 3222 2nd 1% Magna Cashout EP,Crd1&2 26.83 N 24.0 7/4F A4 26.97

14.0ct 4151 4.95 1111 1st 1%, Eagles Rest ALd,RIs 26.74 -10 242 T3 Qlfyg  *26.64

Mr.L.J.Hurlock,Mr.S.G.Hurlock,Mr.S.M.J.Hurlock

2 BRYNOFFA BAMBI Deborah Hurlock
Blue Runs: 37 1sts: 8 2nds: 9 (Season Unknown) bk b Magical Bale - Brynoffa Honey Oc'21 Ir
02.Dec 4151 4.99 5533 4th 5 Cheetara FcdToCk3&4 26.35 +2026.0 6/1 A2 26.94

25.Nov 4151 4.99 5544 4th 1% Soul Destroyer RanOn 26.54 +2026.4 7/1 A2 *26.85

18.Nov 4151 4.91 5555 5th 7 Fastnet Best SAw,FcdToCk1 26.11 +3026.0 9/2 A2 26.97

11.Nov 4152 5.07 5555 4th 5% Dower Rafa SAw,FcdToCk2 2646 +20254 7/2 A2 27.12
01.Nov 5751 13.89 3445 4th 7% Port West Storm (Rom) RIsToMid,ForcedToCheck1&5 3528 +2026.0 7/4 OR 36.06

25.0ct 5754 14.33 4444 5th 7% Bacon Frazzles (Rom) EP,RailsToMid,BadlyBmp1 35.890 N 25.8 10/1 OR3 36.50

Deborah Hurlock

wbe d Alberta Blue - Corrina Ap'20 Ir

26.70
26.58
26.14
26.20
26.56
26.29

+20 34.4
+10 34.2
+20 34.2
+2533.6
+10 34.0
+10 33.1

4/1
72
4/1
5/1
2/1
15/8

A3
A3
A2
A3
A3
A3

27.26
27.16
26.90
26.45
26.88
*26.39

Deborah Hurlock

be d Malachi - Fast Fit Maeve Jn'22 Ir

26.49
15.36
1561 N 30.3
15.69 N 293
16.11 -10 30.0
17.93 33.1

T3
T3
T

T

+20 32.3 10/11F A4
+1031.3 7/4F D3

Qifyg

*26.69
15.46
15.61
15.69
16.01
17.93

Deborah Hurlock

Dorotas Wildcat - Fast Fit Maeve Jy'21 Ir

26.70 +2033.6 11/8F A3
26.65 N 33.4 2/1 A3
26.56 +1034.4 10/3 A3
26.79 +10352 512 A3
26.98 -10 34.2 3/1 A3
26.66 -10 34.0 5/1 A2

26.90
*26.65
26.74
26.97
27.38
27.20
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TROMORA SUSIE (M)

White || Runs:7 1sts: 1 2nds: 2
02.Dec 2383 2-3- 2nd 1 Spudling
25.Nov 238 2 4-3- 3rd 3 Killough Buddy
20.Nov 2383 4-6- 6th 16  Spudling
13.Nov 2383 3-1- 1st 3% Jura Kaneco
08.Nov 2383 6-5- 4th 5 Swift Waffle
23.0ct 238 3 2-3- 2nd 1% Qi Qi Olivia

COONOUGH VIOLET (M)

Black Runs: 8 1sts:2 2nds: 1
04.Dec 238 4 3-1- 1st 1% Dryland Sparks
20.Nov 238 4 Solo
09.Sep 2384 4-4- 5th 4% Johns Marvel
04.Sep 2383 3-1- 1st 2 Johns Marvel
30.Aug 238 4 4-2- 2nd 2 Limelight Legacy
23.Aug 238 4 2-3- 3rd 3% Moss Row Jemmy

5

Orange

Runs: 81

BARAN BRADY (W)

1sts: 18  2nds: 7

04.Dec
27.Nov
18.Nov
06.Nov
30.0ct
23.0ct

238 5
238 5
238 5
238 5
238 5
238 4

1-1-
4-5-
2-3-
3-5-
6-6-
3-2-

1st
4th
3rd
6th
6th
3rd

2
7%
1%
6%
7%
1%

Sweet Idea
Front Farah
Barnfield Charm
Salems Malibu
Croaghill Sam
Headford Oisin

6

BOBBING GNARLEEN (W)

Stripes || Runs: 109 1sts: 22 2nds: 25
04.Dec 238 6 1-1- 1st 2% Alno Sue
27.Nov 238 6 1-2- 4th 5 Assultan
22.Nov 238 6 2-1- 1st %  Gothic Cheyenne
15.Nov 238 6 1-1- 2nd 1%  Gothic Siouxsie
08.Nov 2386 2-3- 5th 6% Gothic Opera
01.Nov 2386 1-1- 2nd Nk  Aero Callie

;géi“ R?D%? 5] 1st £100, Others £50 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Miss.E.J.Jinks
1 || TOWNSEND JORDAN Diane Jinke
Red Runs: 36  1sts: 13 2nds: 5 be d Farloe Rumble - Townsend Carol Jn'21 Ir
02.Dec 238 2 6-5- 5th 5% Sundance Sasha VSAw 1543 +1032.9 91 D3 15.96
15.Nov 4152 5.14 5555 5th 10% Decoy Fabio VSAw,MvdOff1 26.70 +2033.2 512 A5 27.75
06.Nov 238 1 5-4- 3rd 4 Salems Malibu SAw,Bmp1,Crd2 15.33 +1532.6 11/4F D3 15.80
30.0ct 238 2 4-4- 3rd 4% Croaghill Sam Bmp1 15.29 +5 32.0 7/2 D3 15.68
21.0ct 2382 2-1- 1st 1% Classic Emma EP,Crd&Led1 15.60 N 32.0 5/2 D3 15.60
20.Sep 238 2 2-1- 1st 4% Wrens Yarn LedRnUp 1555 N 31.0 2/1F D4 *15.55
Mr.A.K.Whelan

2 JOHN BOY MOLLY Jane Secular
Blue Runs: 30 1sts:5 2nds: 6 (Season Unknown) bew b Magical Bale - View Doolin Sp'21 Ir
02.Dec 238 2 1-1- 1st 4% Water Catcher QAw,ALd 15.48 +1026.0 5/2 D4 *15.58
25.Nov 238 2 1-1- 2nd %  Signet Dude Led-Runin 15.62 +5 25.8 7/2 D4 15.73
18.Nov 238 2 1-2- 4th 6 Take My Breath QAw,Led-Bmp?%z 15.54 +1025.0 3/1 D4 16.13
11.Nov 238 2 1-1- 2nd %2 Crystal Bubbles Led-NearLine 15.46 +1025.2 9/2 D4 15.60
04.Nov 238 2 1-1- 2nd 1% Maybe Later Led-RnIn 15.64 +5 25.2 5/2 D4 15.79

28.0ct 2382 2-1- 2nd Y2 Fahrenheit Lexi LedRunUp-BmpNrLine 15.77 +5 25.0 3/1 D4 15.86

Mrs.D.K.Hurlock
Deborah Hurlock

bd b Droopys Sydney - Coolavanny Palm De'22 Ir

FcdToCk1,Crd2,RanOn 15.48 +1029.2 6/4 D3 15.66
EP,Chl&FcdTCk1 15.28 +1029.6 5/2F D3 15.63
BBmp1&2&Rnin 1566 N 294 7/2 D3 16.94
LedRunUp,Middle 15.27 +1529.0 15/8F D4 *15.42
SAw,Bmp1&2 15.58 +5 28.0 5/2 D4 16.03
EP,Chl&Bmp1,RanOn 15.67 N 27.0 5/2F D4 15.77

Mr.D.W.Race,Mr.J.K.M.Race,Mrs.D.C.J.Race,Miss.A.C.T.Readman
Deborah Hurlock

bk b Grangeview Ten - Coonough Bell Nv'22 Ir

EP,Led1,Middle 15.63 +1029.0 8/11F D4 *15.73

Wide2,Middle 1585 +1029.2 T xLame 15.95

Bmp1 15.92 -10 29.5 5/2 D4 16.16

EP,Led1,Middle 15.68 N 29.8 2/1 D4 15.68

RanOn,Middle 15.46 +1030.0 15/8F D4 15.72

Bmp1&RnIn 15.62 +5 29.2 5/2 D4 15.95

Mr.S.Baran

Peter Witchell

bk d Ice On Fire - Baran Spitfire My'21 Br

ALed,MidToWide 1555 +5 31.0 7/2 D3 15.60

Bmp1 15.26 +5 31.4 5/1 D3 15.93

RanOn,Wide 1541 N 32.0 11/2 D3 *15.55

Bmp1,FcdToCk2 15.33 +1531.8 7/2 D3 16.01

VSAw,Bmp1 1529 +5 32.0 11/4 D3 15.96

EP,ChI&Bmp1 1558 N 32.6 2/1F D3 15.70
Bobbing Along Syndicate

Paul Clarke

(Season 01.Fb'23) dkbd b Ballymac Best - Fagans Twinkles Sp'20 Ir

QAw,ALd,Wide 15.41 +1026.0 5/2 D4 15.51
QAw,Wide 15.64 +5 26.2 11/8F D4 16.09
LedRunUp,Wide 15.37 +1025.8 9/4F D4 *15.47
Ld-RnIn,Wide 15.46 +5 254 10/3 D4 15.61
EP,Bmp’% 1540 +1525.4 11/2 D3 16.06
Led-RnIn,Wide 1546 +1524.8 5/2 D3 15.64
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Blue

White

DEACON MILAN

Runs: 97  1sts: 19  2nds: 22

04.Dec 4153 5.01 1111 1st 1%
29.Nov 4153 5.10 3311 1st 1%
22.Nov 4153 4.93 1112 2nd 1
18.Nov 4153 4.94 2222 2nd 1
11.Nov 4152 5.05 3222 3rd 2%
06.Nov 4152 4.99 3322 2nd 2V

Ravestock Robert
Fleetwood Flash
Bull Run Blake
Eileens Magical
Go On Larry
Kerabellec Nell

Black

BARNAGRANE LOGAN (M)

Runs: 54 1sts: 7 2nds: 4

04.Dec 4154 5.00
29.Nov 4153 5.04
25.Nov 4155 5.00
20.Nov 4154 5.08
15.Nov 4154 5.01
06.Nov 4155 5.05

4555 6th 9%
4555 3rd 1%
2222 1st 2%
5666 5th 4%
3344 3rd 3%
5666 5th 7%

Ross Fantasy
Ronnies Dina
Badminton Ash
Front Sahara
Decoy Fabio
Beepers Clever

5

SMOOTH OPERATOR (W)

Orange || Runs: 35 1sts:6 2nds:7
04.Dec 4155 5.01 2444 2nd 2 Chasing Nurses
25.Nov 4155 5.21 4444 3rd 2% Black Quest
20.Nov 4155 4.96 3343 1st 4 Kerrylane Peppa
11.Nov 4155 4.99 3344 3rd 1% Pearseys Dasher
30.0ct 4155 5.03 4343 3rd 2% Chasing Nurses
23.0ct 4154 5.03 2222 2nd %  Dumbledore

6

Stripes

EB BONNY (W)

Runs: 78 1sts: 18 2nds: 19

02.Dec 2385 1-1- 2nd 2%
25.Nov 4156 1111 2nd 1%
18.Nov 4156 1122 2nd 1%
28.0ct 4155 4444 4th 5%
21.0ct 4156 1111 1st 2

14.0ct 4155 1122 3rd 2%

4.83
4.84
5.00
4.93
4.93

Sundance Sasha
Black Quest
Corcass Nimble
Magna Cashout
Baran Iceman
Corcass Nimble

19:42 Race 6 1st £135, Others £50 Total £335 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
415m (A5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
AIM TWO PLEASE Miss.E.J.Jinks
1 Diane Jinks
Red || Runs:53 1sts:14  2nds: 8 bk d Hiya Butt - Droopys Proven Oc'21 Br
04.Dec 4152 5.03 4333 3rd % Chasing Nurses Crd1,RanOn 27.02 +1031.2 13/8F A5 2717
29.Nov 2381 4-3- 1st Nk Headford Oisin SAw,Crd1,Led2 15.59 +5 31.1 71 D3 15.64
25.Nov 4152 4.94 2233 3rd 6% Corcass Nimble EP,FcdToCk1,Crd2&3 26.81 +1031.6 4/1 A5 27.41
20.Nov 4152 4.98 3211 1st 1% Lagile Canvas EP,Led2 26.86 +2031.2 4/1 A5 27.06
11.Nov 4152 4.98 2221 2nd %% Pearseys Dasher EP,Led3-NearLine 26.81 +2031.2 5/1 A5 *27.05
01.Nov 238 2 5-5- 5th 8 Heavenly Queen SAw,BBmp1,Bmp2 15.44 +1031.4 11/4 D4 16.19

Mr.T.D.Coote

Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) bk b Farloe Rumble - Buckos Ava My'21 Ir

LdRnUp 26.96 +1026.4 15/8F A5 *27.06
CrdRunUp,Led2 27.04 +2026.2 15/8F A6 27.24
EP,Crd&Led1-Bmp3,BmpRnin 27.23 +3026.4 11/4 A6 27.61

RanOn 26.66 +4026.4 15/8F A6 27.14
EP,Crd1 27.06 +2025.6 5/2 A6 27.49

EvCh 26.84 +4026.0 9/2 A6 27.42

Mr.M.l.Bradshaw
Anthony Cobb (Unatt)

wbk d Skywalker Logan - Kerrylane Blue Fb'21 Ir

Crd1,BBmp¥% 27.23 +2034.6 11/2 A5 28.17

SAw,FcdTCk1,RanOn 27.15 +1034.2 11/2 A5 27.35

LedRunin 26.96 +1034.4 5/2F A6 *27.06

SAw 26.81 +2034.2 11/2 A5 27.35

RanOn 26.70 +2034.6 4/1 A5 27.20

CrdRnUp,Bmp1&2 26.68 +3034.6 4/1 A5 27.56

Mrs.C.D.Albiston,Mr.C.A.R.Dolby

Pam Dolby

(Season Unknown) fb Ballymac Anton - Mays Fiddlefaddle Au'21 Br

RanOn 27.02 +1031.4 7/4 A5 27.16

VSAw,RanOn 26.97 N 314 7/4F A5 2717

LedRunIn 26.84 +2031.4 3/1 A6 *27.04

RanOn 26.81 +2031.6 8/1 A5 27.15

FcdTCk1,RanOn 26.97 +1031.8 8/1 A5 27.29

BBmp1,Chl&Bmp3,RanOn 2772 N 314 T3 Qifyg  27.78
Mr.M.J.Broad,Mr.S.G.Harvey,Mr.P.Murphy,Mr.P.Rayner

Diane Jinks

(Season Unknown) bk b Ballymac Best - Urban Honey Jn'21 Ir

QAw,Led-2 15.43 +1027.0 10/1 D3 15.71
QAw,Led-4 2697 N 27.0 31 A5 27.11
Led-2 26.86 N 27.0 92 A5 *27.00
SAw 26.83 N 26.4 6/1 A4 27.29
ALd,Wide 27.27 -10 269 9/4 A4 2717
Led-2,MidToWide 27.07 -20 26.8 7/1 A4 27.05
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19:58 Race 7
238m (D4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 68 1sts: 15 2nds: 13
04.Dec 238 1 2-4- 2nd 4% Jura Kaneco
29.Nov 238 1 6-4- 3rd 1% Dynamic Logan
22.Nov 2381 6-4- 4th 7% Decoy Nipper
15.Nov 238 2 5-5- 2nd Nk  Sweet Idea
08.Nov 238 1 5-5- 4th 2% Gothic Siouxsie
01.Nov 238 1 3-5- 5th 5% Aero Callie

Blue

Runs: 35

BADMINTON RACHEL

1sts: 8 2nds: 9

02.Dec
25.Nov
20.Nov
13.Nov
06.Nov
30.0ct

238 2
238 2
238 2
238 2
238 2
238 2

4-3-
2-1-
3-3-
3-4-
3-2-
4-4-

3rd 24
1st Hd
2nd 2%
4th 1%
2nd SH
4th 3%

Signet Dude
Airlie Boathaven
Jura Kaneco
Crystal Gem
Snoozing Plum
Jura Kaneco

1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks

Miss.A.C.T.Readman

EvCh
SAw,Crd1,RanOn
SAw,FcdToCk1

FcdTCk1&2&RnIn,RanOn

SAw,Bmp1
FcdToCk1

Mr.S.G.Harvey

EP,FcdTCk1
LedRunUp
Chl&FcdToCk2
EP,Bmp1
Crd1,Led2-NearLine
FcdToCk1,Bmp2

DO IT NIDGE (M)

White || Runs: 10 1sts:2  2nds: 1
04.Dec 238 3 2-1- 2nd SH Crystal Darcy
29.Nov 238 4 2-5- 4th 2% Dynamic Logan
22.Nov 2383 3-3- 4th 3% Rumandcrisp
15.Nov 238 3 4-4- 4th 8 Mackenzies Ivy
11.Nov 238 4 6-5- 6th 6% Wreckin Ball
06.Nov 238 4 3-1- 1st %  Direct Russian

4 || SYLS ANGEL (M)

Black || Runs: 77 1sts: 10  2nds: 10
04.Dec 238 4 1-4- 3rd 8%2 Away Up North
29.Nov 238 3 4-1- 1st 1% Tartan Red
22.Nov 2384 4-3- 2nd 3% Decoy Nipper
15.Nov 238 4 3-6- 6th 15% Dynamic Logan
11.Nov 238 3 4-6- 5th 5 Wreckin Ball
04.Nov 238 3 4-4- 4th 3% Maybe Later

BADMINTON ASH (W)

Orange || Runs: 101 1sts:20  2nds: 13
02.Dec 4156 4.97 2554 4th 5% Outdoor Tunnes
25.Nov 4156 4.89 1111 2nd 2%2 Barnagrane Logan
15.Nov 2385 1-2- 4th 2 Sweet Idea
06.Nov 2385 5-4- 3rd 1% Snoozing Plum
28.0ct 2385 4-4- 5th 5%  Aero Callie
21.0ct 2385 4-3- 3rd 2%, Townsend Jordan

6

SNOOZING PLUM (W)

Stripes || Runs: 107 1sts: 17 2nds: 24
29.Nov 2386 1-1- 3rd 2% Eden Weasley
25.Nov 4156 4.86 1112 5th 3% Old Fort Sizzler
20.Nov 2386 1-2- 4th 3% Jura Kaneco
11.Nov 238 6 1-2- 3rd 5% Barnfield Charm
06.Nov 2386 1-1- 1st SH Badminton Rachel
16.Sep 2386 1-1- 1st Hd Townsend Jordan

Miss.L.F.Buckland

LdRnUp-NrLine

Crd1&2
EP,Bmp1
Bmp1
VSAw

EP,Led1,Middle

Miss.L.F.Buckland

QAw,BBmp2

EP,Led’z,Middle

EvCh,Middle
VBBmp1
Bmp1
BmpRnin
Mr.S.G.Harvey

EP,Crd

QAw,Led-Runin
QAw,Chl&BBmp2

Bmp1,RanOn
EvCh
EvCh

Mr.C.M.Dibb

Led-2,Wide

QAw,Led-3,Wide

QAw,Wide
QAw,Wide

Led-2,CmAg,Wide
QAw,ALed,Wide

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Paul Clarke

bk d Eden the Kid - Chopchop Lady Jy'20 Ir

15.34
15.67
15.22
15.78
15.59
15.46

+5 31.0 41 D4 *15.73
+1031.2 3/1 D4 15.87
+1031.2 311 D4 15.90
+5 31.2 9/2 D4 15.86
+2031.2 7/2 D4 15.97
+1531.2 8/1 D3 16.03

Diane Jinks

bkw b Burgess Bucks - Badminton Maid Ap'22 Ir

15.52
15.54
15.35
15.62
15.54
15.71

+1026.0 7/4 D4 15.81
+5 26.0 10/3 D4 *156.59
+1525.6 3/1 D4 15.70
+1525.6 2/1F D4 15.92
+1526.0 411 D4 15.70
+5 26.0 7/4F D4 16.06

Paul Clarke

bebd d Droopys Nidge - Coolatee Molly Oc'20 Ir

15.77
15.67
15.69
15.31
15.64
15.62

15.42
15.62
15.22
15.70
15.64
15.64

+5 30.8 10/3 D4 15.83
+1031.0 71 D4 15.95
+1030.2 71 D4 16.07
+1530.0 16/1 D4 16.10
N 30.0 11/2 D4 16.14

+2030.2 7/1 D4 *15.82
Paul Clarke

(Season Unknown) bd b Ballymac Best - Tartan Tumble Ja'21 Ir

+1024.8 14/1 D3 16.21
+1024.4 91 D4 15.72
+1024.4 10/1 D4 *15.58
+1024.2 711 D4 17.02
N 24.4 8/1 D4 16.04
+5 244 11/2 D4 15.95

Diane Jinks

bk d Pat C Sabbath - Baile Caislean Nv'20 Ir

26.91
26.96
15.78
15.54
15.65
15.60

15.63
27.41
15.35
15.22
15.54
15.62

+2033.2 4/1 A6 27.58
+1033.0 7/2 A6 27.26
+5 32.6 9/4 D4 15.99
+15324 7/2 D4 15.80
N 32.8 3/1J D4 16.07
N 32.7 71 D3 *15.78

Diane Jinks

(Season 14.Jn'24) bk b Dorotas Wildcat - Nitro Midget Jn'21 Ir

N 25.9 11/2 D4 15.83
+1025.8 41 A7 27.81
+1525.2 5/2F D4 15.78
+1025.2 41 D4 15.73
+1524.8 11/4 D4 15.69

N 25,5 511 D4 *15.62
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1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

20:16 Race 8
415m (A7)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 SALEMS AVA Mr.s.J.Bryant,MiSS.E.J.Jinks
Red Runs: 53 1sts:9 2nds: 8
04.Dec 4151 5.18 6665 4th 2% Ross Warrior VSAw,Crd3,RanOn
27.Nov 4151 5.30 6544 2nd 22 Longvale Bella VSAw,RanOn
20.Nov 4151 5.22 6554 1st 2 Brentfordforever VSAw,Crd3,LedNearLine
15.Nov 4151 5.28 6333 2nd Nk Longvale Bella VSAw,RanOn
08.Nov 2381 3-2- 2nd % Born Lucky RanOn,Rails
01.Nov 4152 5.21 4444 3rd 6% Decoy Desire BmpRunUp&3

MASTERSTOWN RENA

Mrs.J.Barclay

Blue Runs: 144 1sts: 20 2nds: 39
04.Dec 4152 5.24 6544 3rd 5% Salems Hybrid Bmp2
29.Nov 238 1 5-5- 3rd 2% Hitthelids Kay SAw,Rails
25.Nov 4151 5.16 5433 2nd 3 Eileens Flash EvCh
20.Nov 4151 5.12 6534 3rd 8% Harriestown Jet Bmp3
15.Nov 4151 5.18 6444 3rd 3% Helters Skelter EvCh
23.0ct 4151 5.11 5222 2nd 1% Dryland Sparks RanOn,Rails

3 ROBBIES KING Mr.D.L.Fenn

White || Runs: 67 1sts:7 2nds: 9
04.Dec 238 2 6-6- 3rd 7 Coonough Violet VSAw,RIsTMid
29.Nov 2382 5-4- 4th 4% Eden Weasley VSAw,RIsTMid
22.Nov 2383 4-4- 3rd 22 Bloos Ventures EvCh
15.Nov 238 3 2-5- 5th 13% Dynamic Logan EP,FcdToCk&VBBmp1
08.Nov 238 3 5-4- 5th 6% Overdraft FcdTCk&Bmp1,Bmp2
11.0ct 4153 5.20 6554 4th 7% Pushover Polly VSAw,Bmp1

4 | BARNAGRANE KID (M) Mir:A-Gobb

Black Runs: 37 1sts: 6 2nds: 6
04.Dec 4154 5.17 5554 2nd % Ross Warrior BmpRunUp,RanOn
29.Nov 4154 5.16 5543 1st % Signet Toofy SAw,1&%;,LedNrLine
25.Nov 4155 5.12 5555 3rd 1% Chilled Danno VSAw,RanOn
20.Nov 4155 5.19 5666 3rd % Salems Ava VSAw,BmpRunin,RanOn
15.Nov 4155 5.11 5666 5th 12% Longvale Bella VBBmp1
16.0ct 4153 5.07 Solo Middle

OLD FORT SIZZLER (W)

Miss.A.C.T.Readman

Orange || Runs: 17 1sts:2  2nds: 2
25.Nov 4155 4.97 2221 1st 1 Triangle Hidalgo EP,Led3
13.Nov 4155 5.09 Solo Wide4,Middle
01.Nov 4155 4.98 2555 5th Dis Harriestown Jet EP,Wide&KOVa
25.0ct 2385 4-5- 5th 4% Mymagicalmoment Crd1,FcdTCk2
16.0ct 2385 1-2- 3rd 3% Blazeaway Kiss QAw,Led-Y2
09.0ct 2385 6-4- 3rd 3% Easy Winkle VSAw,Bmp2

6 SIGNET TOOFY (W) MrS.G.Harvey,MrKRHutton

Stripes || Runs: 21 1sts:5  2nds: 7
04.Dec 4156 4.89 1111 3rd 2 Ross Warrior QAw,Led-Runin
29.Nov 4156 4.93 1111 2nd % Barnagrane Kid QAw,Led-NrLine,Wide
22.Nov 4156 4.90 1111 2nd 1% Johns Marvel QAw,Led-FcdToCk4
18.Nov 4156 4.88 1244 3rd 6 Brynoffa Jill EP,Crd%
11.Nov 4156 4.93 1111 1st 2 Cut The Silver QAw,ALed,Wide
06.Nov 4156 4.82 1111 1st %2 Market QAw,ALed,Wide

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Diane Jinks

(Season Unknown) bk b Lenson Panda - Bobaloubar Nv'21 Ir

27.13 +2026.0 4/1 A7 27.53
27.32 +1025.8 7/4F A7 27.62
27.53 +2025.6 4/1 A7 27.73
27.22 +2025.6 8/1 A7 *27.45
15.75 +1525.8 15/8F D5 15.96
26.98 +3025.6 9/4 A7 27.80

James Allen

(Season 10.Jy'22) be b Ballymac Bolger - Cloran Tango My'20 Ir

2747 +1029.4 711 A7 28.01
15.86 +1029.2 5/2 D5 16.14
27.35 +2029.3 10/3 A7 27.79
2752 N 28.3 6/1 A7 28.22
27.32 +2528.4 8/1 A7 27.87
27.58 -10 29.2 6/1 A7 *27.62
Paul Clarke

dkbd d Droopys Sydney - Got The Charm Sp'21 Ir
15.63 +1032.2 8/1 D4 16.29
1563 N 314 16/1 D4 15.97
15.69 +1031.0 2/1 D4 15.99
15.70 +1030.4 8/1 D4 16.88
15.52 +5 30.0 4/1 D4 16.08
26.91 +2030.2 91 A6 *27.71

Anthony Cobb (Unatt)
bebd d Cushie Jet - Barnagrane Croia Sp'22 Ir

27.13 +2032.6 3/1 A7 27.39
27.29 +1032.0 6/1 A7 27.39
27.14 +1032.4 4/1 A7 27.38
27.53 +2032.0 4/1 A7 27.79
27.22 +2032.0 15/8F A7 28.40
2710 +10324 T *27.20
Paul Clarke

bk d Ballymac Cashout - Old Fort Locket Au'22 Ir
27.41 +1034.8 8/1 A7 *27.51
2729 +30344 T xFall 27.59
27.85 N 34.0 121 A7 00.00
16.00 N 35.0 4/1 D5 16.38
156.72 +1035.0 7/2 D5 16.12
16.06 N 34.2 15/8F D5 16.35
Diane Jinks

bk d Dorotas Wildcat - Patanjali Oc'22 Br
2713 +2031.2 2/1F A7 27.49
27.29 +1031.2 5/1 A7 27.45
27.24 +2030.6 5/4F A7 27.54
27.23 N 30.7 4/1 A6 27.71
27.22 +2030.6 15/8 A7 *27.42
27.21 +3031.0 5/1 A7 27.51
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Monday, 09 December 2024

Meeting 295

White

Runs: 60 1sts:5 2nds: 12

04.Dec 2383 3-3- 3rd Nk Do It Bruno
29.Nov 2384 3-6- 5th 7% Athlacca Best
25.Nov 4154 5.24 6666 6th 10  Old Fort Sizzler
20.Nov 2384 2-3- 2nd 3%, Dryland Sparks
15.Nov 238 4 2-2- 2nd % Lincoln Leader

11.Nov 4153 5.00 2344 4th 7’2 Signet Toofy

Black

FABULOUS LOUISE (M)

Runs: 82 1sts: 10 2nds: 4

02.Dec 2385 3-6- 6th 6% Boreen Pearl
25.Nov 238 4 4-6- 6th 7%2 Goodrington Alf
18.Nov 238 5 3-2- 3rd 2% Killaghy Rooster
11.Nov 238 4 3-4- 4th 6% Great Paddy
04.Nov 238 4 3-6- 5th 7%2 Newinn Dysert
14.0ct 238 4 1-1- 1st 2% Only Paddy

BOOK TITLE (W)

Runs: 105 1sts: 10  2nds: 19

20:34 Race 9 1st £80, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
238m (D5)

Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
MOANING MADMAN Mr.D.D.Perkins

1 Jane Secular

Red Runs: 67 1sts:2  2nds: 12 bk d Magical Bale - Paradise Summer My'21 Ir

02.Dec 238 1 3-4- 3rd 5% Baran Maverick EvCh 15.81 +1032.8 10/1 D5 16.33

25.Nov 238 2 3-2- 1st 1% Shady Bingo LedRunin 16.20 N 32.2 21 D5 *16.20

18.Nov 238 1 5-5- 6th 8 Killaghy Rooster FcdTCk&Bmp1,Bmp2&Rnin 16.16 N 32.2 4/1 D5 16.81

11.Nov 238 2 5-3- 3rd 2% Great Paddy SAw,Bmp1 15.96 +1032.2 51 D5 16.29

04.Nov 238 1 6-6- 5th 3%2 Moaning Dice VSAw 15.89 +5 32.0 20/1 D5 16.22

28.0ct 238 2 5-5- 5th 6% Trade Pippy VSAw 1581 N 31.6 12/1 D5 16.36
KOP END OX Mr.T.Batchelor

2 Paul Clarke

Blue Runs: 94 1sts: 13 2nds: 18 (Season 27.Fb'24) bk b Malachi - Emers Baby Ap'21 Ir

04.Dec 238 2 4-1- 4th % Do It Bruno LedRunUp-BmpRunIn 16.17 +5 22.8 11/2 D5 16.26

29.Nov 238 2 4-4- 6th 8 Athlacca Best BBmp1,Bmp2 16.09 N 23.0 6/1 D5 16.73

22.Nov 238 2 4-5- 5th 5% Catunda Alex EvCh 15.80 +1522.6 10/3 D5 16.39

15.Nov 238 2 5-4- 5th 4 Lincoln Leader SAw,CrdRnUp,FcdTCk1 15.91 +5 21.8 4/1 D5 16.27

08.Nov 238 2 2-2- 2nd 3%2 Mymagicalmoment EP,RIsTMid 15.63 +2021.4 21 D5 16.11

30.Sep 2383 2-2- 2nd 2 Knockglass Best EP,Led2-Runin 16.03 -15 22.6 6/1 D5 *16.04
Mr.J.D.T.Allen

DANIS BLOSSOM (M) James Allen

(Season Unknown) bk b Kinloch Brae - Cromac Dawn Oc'21 Ir

Bmp1,Chi&BmpRunin 16.17 +5 23.2 11/2 D5 16.25
BBmp1,Bmp2 16.09 N 23.6 6/1 D5 16.72
FcdToCkRunUp 2741 +1023.4 2511 A7 28.31
EvCh 15.68 +1022.4 4/1 D5 16.06
Led2-NearLine 1591 +5 225 11/2 D5 *16.02
Bmp1 27.22 +2022.4 71 A7 28.02

Mr.D.P.Firmager
Jane Secular

(Ssn Suppressed) bd b Chenzhou Boy - Fabulous Report Ap'20 Br

Bmp1 15.84 +1027.6 5/1 D5 16.46
BBmp1 15.84 +5 27.2 20/1 D5 16.50
EP,Chl&Bmp1 16.16 N 27.4 7/2 D5 16.38
Bmp1 15.96 +1027.6 9/2 D5 16.61
BBmp1 15.95 +5 27.0 18/1 D5 16.60
ALd,Wide2,Middle 16.01 N 26.6 11/2 D5 *16.01

Miss.J.Secular
Jane Secular

Orange bkw d Bull Run Bolt - Poker School My'20 Ir

02.Dec 2386 3-3- 3rd 4% Olwinn Seen It SAw,MidToWide 15.61 +1032.8 T3 xLame 16.07

04.Nov 2385 5-5- 4th 2% Moaning Dice SAw 15.89 +5 32.0 5/2 D5 16.14

28.0ct 238 4 2-2- 5th 5% Hazelwood Bonnie BmpRunlin 15.85 N 31.4 6/1 D5 16.27

21.0ct 2385 1-4- 4th 1% Chilled Danno QAw,Crd1,RanOn,MidToWide 16.15 -5 31.2 8/1 D5 16.23

14.0ct 4155 5.05 2223 5th 7% Danis Blossom EP,MidToWide 27.70 -20 30.8 14/1 A7 28.07

27.Sep 2384 1-2- 1st 2% Skyhigh Blake QAw,Led2,Middle 16.02 N 30.8 2/1 D5 *16.02
OLD FORT MICKMAC (W)  |"/>™A"

James Allen

Stripes [| Runs: 72 1sts: 11 2nds: 10 wbk d Crash - Old Fort Dakota Oc'20 Ir

04.Dec 2386 1-1- 3rd 1% Trapstyle Dolly Led-2,Wide 16.08 +5 33.8 11/4 D5 16.24

29.Nov 2386 1-1- 4th 6% Catunda Alex Led-2,Wide 15.64 +1034.4 11/2 D5 16.26

20.Nov 4156 5.04 1255 4th 8% Salems Blues EP,Wide1 2756 N 334 11/2 A7 28.24

15.Nov 238 6 1-1- 3rd 1 Lincoln Leader Led-VWide2 15.91 +5 33.3 7/4 D5 16.04

11.Nov 2386 1-2- 4th 4% Luscious Linda QAw,Wide 15.85 +1033.2 15/8 D5 16.31

16.Sep 2386 1-1- 1st 22 Sparta Buzz QAw,ALed,Wide 1556 N 32.4 31 D4 *15.56

Greyhound Board Monday, 09 December 2024 | 9

7% of Great Britain



Monday, 09 December 2024

Meeting 295

Blue

GALLIAGH LARK

Runs: 15 1sts: 5  2nds: 2
02.Dec 4153 4.91 2111 1st 4
25.Nov 4153 4.94 2223 4th 5%
18.Nov 238 3 3-2- 1st 1%
11.Nov 238 3 2-4- 2nd 1%
06.Nov 238 2 4-3- 4th 5%
23.0ct 2382 6-6- 5th 4%

Eileens Magical
Black Quest
Wreckin Ball
Spudling
Salems Malibu
Headford Oisin

ROSS FANTASY (M)

1st £135, Others £50 Total £335 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

20:52  Race 10
415m (A5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 KERRYLANE RUBBLE Mrs.V.P.Witchell
Red Runs: 106  1sts: 20  2nds: 20
02.Dec 4151 5.03 4444 3rd 5% Roaring Lion EvCh,RIs
25.Nov 4151 5.06 4322 2nd 2% Corcass Nimble Crd2,RanOn,Rails
18.Nov 4152 5.09 4444 3rd 3% Corcass Nimble SAw,FcdTCk%
11.Nov 4151 5.03 3332 2nd 1% Classic Emma Crd1,RanOn,Rails
04.Nov 4151 4.97 2222 1st 1% Monbeg Lillie Crd1,LdRnIn
23.Sep 4151 4.96 4222 1st 2%, Eb Bonny Led4,RIs

Mr.S.M.J.Hurlock,Mr.L.J.Shorter

EP,Led1
EP,FcdToCk1
EP,Led2
Crd1&2,RanOn
Bmp1&2
VSAw,Crd1

Mr.D.P.Brabon

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

bk d Ballymac Eske - Lemon Jane De'20 Ir

26.50
26.81
26.86
26.66
26.94
26.96

27.03
26.97
15.38
15.76
15.33
15.58

+2027.0
+1027.4
N 28.0
+2027.8
+1028.0
N 28.8

+20 28.8
N 28.4
+1528.2
N 29.0
+1529.2
N 28.4

6/1
4/1
7/1
1211
71
11/4

Peter Witchell
A5 27.12
A5 27.09
A5 27.12
A4 27.00
A5 27.04
A4 *26.96

Deborah Hurlock
wbk b Droopys Biker - Greenfield Lark Fb'22 Ir

7/4
2/1
6/4F
11/4
4/1
9/4

A6 *27.23
A5 27.43
D3 15.53
D3 15.86
D3 15.92
D3 15.96

James Allen

(Season 28.Jn"24) wbk b Premier Fantasy - Quare Day Sp'21 Ir

White || Runs:46 1sts:9 2nds: 9
04.Dec 4153 5.00 3222 1st 1% Ballykevin Dream LedRunIn,Middle 27.23 +2025.8 16/1 A5 *27.43
29.Nov 4153 5.12 Solo Middle 2768 N 262 T Qlfyg  27.68
25.Nov 4153 5.14 3333 3rd 4% Ballyroe Ruby SAw,Middle 27.60 -20 26.4 T3 27.78
20.Nov 4156 5.17 3333 2nd 5 Ballyroe Ruby Middle&BmpRnin 2715 N 26.2 T3 27.55
16.Nov 277 4 2-3- 3rd 1% Keefill Coco (CPark) Mid,CIrRun 16.52 N 26.4 5/1 D2 16.65
11.Nov 277 4 2-5- 4th 2 Good Rainbow (CPark) Mid,Crd1&"2 16.86 N 26.6 9/1 D2 17.03

Black
MONBEG LILLIE (W oDy

5 ( ) Deborah Hurlock

Orange || Runs: 86  1sts:20  2nds: 11 (Season 19.Mr'23) bk b Pestana - Roanna Sky Jn'21 Ir
04.Dec 4155 5.02 2554 4th 7% Deacon Milan EP,BBmp1 26.96 +1022.8 7/1 A5 27.68
27.Nov 4155 497 2244 4th 7% Ravestock Robert EP,BBmp1&2 27.68 -20 22.8 3/1 A5 28.06
22.Nov 4155 4.92 1554 4th 7%  Skinner Seymour EP,BmpStt,FcdTCk&Bmp1 26.88 +2023.0 7/1 A5 27.70
15.Nov 4155 5.07 2233 3rd 32 Moaning Medow EP,BmpRunUp&1 27.02 +2523.2 4/1 A5 27.55
11.Nov 4155 4.97 1122 5th 5% Monraud Spark Led-/2,Bmp3 27.34 +1023.0 3/1 A5 27.89
21.0ct 4155 4.85 1111 1st 2% Blastoff Bailly QAw,ALd,MidToWide 2710 N 229 9/4J A6 *27.10

Mr.D.D.Perkins
6 BEEPERS CLEVER (W) Danny Allen

Stripes Runs: 73 1sts: 16 2nds: 13 (Season 06.Jn'24) wbk b Ballymac Bolger - Ballymac Galtee Mr'21 Ir
04.Dec 4156 4.95 2444 5th 7% Ross Fantasy QAw,BBmp¥4 27.23 +2025.8 4/1 A5 28.05
29.Nov 4156 4.84 1122 5th 3% Ronnies Dina Led-2,Bmp4 27.15 +1026.0 92 A5 27.52
25.Nov 4155 5.15 5555 5th 10% Corcass Nimble StbStt 26.81 +1026.0 7/1 A5 27.74
20.Nov 4156 4.91 1122 4th 4% Aim Two Please Led-2,CrdRnIn 26.86 +20254 7/2 A5 27.42
11.Nov 4156 4.84 1112 5th 5 Pearseys Dasher QAw,Led-3 26.81 +2025.4 15/8 A5 27.41
06.Nov 4156 4.88 1111 1st 1% Black Quest QAw,ALed 26.68 +3025.8 2/1F A5 *26.98
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Blue

Runs: 66

1sts: 11

2nds: 9

04.Dec
29.Nov
20.Nov
15.Nov
11.Nov
06.Nov

238 3
4153
238 3
4153
4152
4152

4-2- 2nd 1%
4444 4th 7
3-1- 1st 3%
3444 4th 6%
6445 6th 5%
3323 3rd 3

5.03

5.06
5.18
5.06

Coonough Violet
Moaning Ivy
Danis Blossom
Longvale Bella
Blastoff Bailly
Salems Panda

BARAN SWAYZE (M)

BLOOS VENTURES (W)

Orange || Runs: 144 1sts:29  2nds: 28
04.Dec 238 5 6-3- 5th 5 Crystal Darcy
29.Nov 2385 4-3- 4th 4% Gothic Queen
22.Nov 2385 1-1- 1st 1% Dunham Oliver
18.Nov 2385 1-2- 4th 5 Ivanhoe Ginger
11.Nov 2385 1-2- 6th 10% Crystal Darcy
01.Nov 238 6 3-4- 4th 9% Robbies King

Stripes || Runs: 77 1sts: 20 2nds: 12
02.Dec 238 6 2-3- 2nd 4" John Boy Molly
25.Nov 2386 3-5- 4th 5% Badminton Rachel
13.Nov 238 6 2-3- 3rd %  Crystal Gem
06.Nov 2386 1-2- 1st SH Mister Peevly
01.Nov 238 6 2-2- 3rd 3% Glenrock Lady
25.0ct 2386 3-1- 1st % Roscrea Karen

Chl&FcdToCk1,RanOn
CrdStt,Bmp1
LedRunUp
CrdRnUp,Bmp1
VSAw,Crd1

Crd3&4

Mrs.V.P.Witchell

White || Runs: 94  1sts: 17 2nds: 12
02.Dec 238 3 6-4- 3rd 4% John Boy Molly VSAw,Crd2,BmpRnIin
25.Nov 2384 6-6- 4th 3% Signet Dude SAw,Middle
18.Nov 2385 6-6- 6th 9 Take My Breath VSAw,Bmp1
11.Nov 238 4 5-5- 4th 4% Crystal Bubbles SAw
06.Nov 238 4 4-3- 5th 3 Snoozing Plum Bmp1
30.Sep 2385 3-2- 1st 2% Tober Stan EP,Led2

4 | LINKS APHRODITE (M) Wir:C-Wilson

Black || Runs:39 1sts:5 2nds: 12
02.Dec 238 4 3-2- 6th 5% John Boy Molly Bmp2&Rnin
18.Nov 238 4 4-4- 5th 8% Take My Breath Bmp1
13.Nov 238 4 3-4- 6th 6% Cutacross Shorty EvCh
08.Nov 4154 5.00 4222 3rd 3% Decoy Nipper EP,Bmp1
04.Nov 238 4 3-3- 3rd 3 Maybe Later BmpRnin
18.0ct 2384 3-3- 2nd 2% Gothic Cheyenne EP,Crd2

Mr.C.M.Dibb

(Season Unknown) wbd b Newinn

SlowAway

Bmp1
AlLed,MidToWide
QAw,Crd
Led-BBmp'%
EP,Chl&VBBmp1

Mr.S.G.Hurlock

EP,Bmp2&RnIn
Bmp1&Rnin
EP,RanOn,Wide
QAw,LedNrLine
EP,Wide
EP,Led1,Wide

21:09 Race 11 1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
238m (D4)

Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Mrs.V.P.Witchell

1 SWIFT KETTLE Peter Witchell

Red Runs: 132 1sts: 23 2nds: 35 (Spayed Ap'24) bk b Candlelight King - Swift Linscott Nv'19 Ir

02.Dec 238 1 4-6- 4th 4% John Boy Molly EvCh,RIs 15.48 +1024.0 9/2 D4 15.94

27.Nov 238 1 6-6- 5th 5% Assultan VSAw 15.64 +5 24.0 8/1 D4 16.11

18.Nov 4151 5.07 4333 4th 6% Blue Sensation EvCh,RIs 26.76 +2024.4 9/2 A6 27.50

11.Nov 238 1 4-4- 2nd 5 Barnfield Charm EvCh,Rails 15.22 +1024.4 6/1 D4 15.72

06.Nov 238 1 4-4- 2nd %2 Bizzy lzzy ChIRunlIn 1545 +1524.6 8/1 D4 15.64

16.0ct 238 1 2-2- 1st 1 Water Catcher Led2,Rails 15.48 +1025.0 11/4 D4 *15.58
DRYLAND SPARKS Hir R Brooks

James Allen

be d Droopys Sydney - Dryland Sally Au'21 Ir

15.63
27.02
15.68
27.22
27.61
26.94

+1034.0 511
+20 34.0 11/2
+1033.2 5/2F
+2033.2 6/1
N 33.0 81
+3033.0 11/1

bk d Ice On Fire - Baran Spitfire My'21 Br

15.48
15.62
15.54
15.46
15.54
15.71

+1028.2 71
+5 28.4 6/1
+1028.2 6/1
+1028.6 4/1
+1528.8 5/1
-5 29.2 41

D4 15.87
A6 27.78
D5 *15.78
A7 27.96
A6 28.03
A6 27.48
Peter Witchell
D4 15.93
D4 15.96
D4 16.36
D4 15.92
D4 15.94
D4 *15.66

Diane Jinks

bew d Blue Tick George - Jumeirah Liberty Oc'22 Br

15.48
15.54
15.24
26.90
15.64
15.51

15.77
15.62
15.69
15.45
15.75
15.67

15.48
15.54
15.62
15.59
15.36
15.56

+1026.6 41
+1026.4 5/2F
+1526.6 33/1
+4026.6 10/3
+5 26.4 211
N 26.4 11/2

D4 16.03
D4 16.35
OR2 15.94
A7 27.58
D4 15.93
D4 *15.71

Paul Clarke

Wonder - Ballymac Hope Jn'20 Ir

+5 26.4 51 D4 16.23
+5 26.6 711 D4 16.03
+1026.6 9/2 D4 *15.79
+1526.2 8/1 D4 15.99
N 25.8 8/1 D4 16.61
+1526.6 10/11F D4 16.58

Deborah Hurlock
(Season Unknown) f b Grangeview Ten - Lady Flamingo Sp'21 Br

+10 26.0
+5 25.6
+15254
+2025.4
+10 25.6
+5 25.6

2/1F
9/2
3/1
13/8F
15/8F
9/4F

D4 15.92
D4 16.05
D4 15.84
D4 15.79
D4 15.74
D4 *15.61
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21:26
415m

Race 12
(A4)

Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By

Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)

1

Red

CORCASS NIMBLE

Runs: 82 1sts: 14 2nds: 24

No Sock Gar
Kerrylane Rubble
Eb Bonny
Classic Emma

02.Dec 4152 5.12 5432 2nd 4%
25.Nov 4153 4.88 1111 1st 2%
18.Nov 4153 4.86 2211 1st 1%
11.Nov 4152 5.04 4444 3rd 6%
04.Nov 4152 5.10 5555 5th 9 Boherash My Girl
28.0ct 4152 4.93 2333 3rd 4% Magna Cashout

Blue

GOODBOY CHUBBS

Runs: 93 1sts: 20 2nds: 21

02.Dec 4152 4.95 2211 1st 3%
27.Nov 4151 5.11 6665 5th 5%
22.Nov 4152 4.97 3332 2nd 1%
18.Nov 4152 4.99 5555 4th 2

11.Nov 4153 5.00 3444 4th 4%
28.0ct 4152 4.93 1111 1st 7%

Sporting Arturo
Front Boo
Maybe Banter
Daires Sydney
Essjay John
Sporting Arturo

White

VACANT

RONNIES DINA (M)

Black || Runs: 105 1sts: 21 2nds: 18
04.Dec 4154 5.01 2555 4th 6% Eagles Rest
29.Nov 4154 4.99 3334 1st Hd Darver Pippa
22.Nov 4154 5.10 4555 5th 7% Lemming Pride
18.Nov 4154 4.92 1111 1st 2% Eagles Rest
13.Nov 4154 4.92 3456 6th 9% Overthelineemily
27.Sep 4154 4.98 3221 1st 2% HiTonto

5

Orange

LEAMANEIGH LORE (W)

Runs: 59 1sts: 15 2nds: 4

04.Dec 4156 4.87 1111 3rd 1%
18.Nov 4155 4.96 3222 3rd 3
11.Nov 4156 4.87 1223 5th 7'
06.Nov 4155 5.01 5555 5th 14%
01.Nov 2385 1-4- 4th 6%
28.0ct 2386 2-1- 1st 1

Eagles Rest
Ronnies Dina
Classic Emma
Townsend Jay
Outlander
Cornerstone Lad

6

Stripes

MAGNA CASHOUT (W)

Runs: 33 1sts: 8 2nds: 4

02.Dec 4156 4.94 2244 5th 10
25.Nov 4156 4.87 1111 2nd 2%
18.Nov 4156 5.00 4554 5th 11%
28.0ct 4156 4.92 1111 1st 1%
21.0ct 4156 4.91 2233 3rd 2%
04.0ct 4156 4.88 1111 1st 7

No Sock Gar
Vickie Cashout
Rosshill Wildcat
Roaring Lion
Ivanhoe Fred
Overthelineemily

1st £150, Others £50 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Miss.J.Secular
Jane Secular

(Ssn Suppressed) bd b Clonbrien Hero - Clona Lass Fb'21 Ir

Crd3,RanOn 26.49 +2026.8 4/1 A4 27.07
ALed,MidTRIs 26.81 +1026.2 9/4 A5 26.91
EP,Led2,MidTRIs 26.86 N 264 9/2 A5 *26.86
Bmp1&2 26.66 +2025.6 5/1 A4 27.38
BmpRnUp,Crd3&4 26.64 +1026.2 10/1 A4 27.47
Bmp1,Crd2&3 26.83 N 258 15/8 A4 27.17

Mr.D.P.Brabon
Deborah Hurlock

bk d Magical Bale - Arual Fb'21 Ir

Crd&Led"2 26.68 +2034.2 2/1 A4 26.88
VSAw,FcdToCk2&3 26.72 +1033.6 11/10F A4 27.28
Bmp1&2&3,RanOn 26.46 +3034.0 52 A4 26.90
SAw,FcdToCk1 26.43 +3033.6 9/2 A3 26.90
RIs&BmpRnUp,Bmp1,FcdTCk2 26.56 +1033.5 10/1 A3 27.04
ALd,RIsTMid 26.63 N 33.6 15/8 A4 *26.63
Mr.P.J.Mumford,Mr.K.Wright
Diane Jinks

(Season Unknown) bk b Ballymac Best - Knockadoon Star Sp'20 Ir

BBmp1,FcdToCk4 26.78 +2024.6 9/1 A4 27.53
Crd4,LedNearLine 27.15 +1024.4 15/8F A5 27.25
SAw,Middle 26.47 N 24.2 6/1 A4 27.05
ALd,Middle 2699 N 24.2 8/1 A4 26.99
BBmp2 26.46 +3024.4 71 A4 27.52
Led3,Middle 26.76 N 25.0 1/1F A5 *26.76

Mr.S.G.Hurlock
Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) bk b Laughil Blake - Leamaneigh Sive Jn'21 Ir

Led-Runin 26.78 +2026.6 7/2 A4 *27.09
EP,Bmp1,MidToWide 2699 N 27.2 51 A4 27.23
EP,MidToWide 26.66 +2026.6 11/8F A4 27.45
VSAw,FedToCkRnUp,Bmp1 26.07 +3026.6 9/1 A3 27.55
QAw,Bmp1 1521 +5 26.8 7/2 D2 15.78
EP,Led1,MidToWide 1539 -5 26.8 7/2 D2 15.34

Executors of the Late Mr R Frith
Deborah Hurlock

bk d Ballymac Cashout - Bull Run Riot Sp'22 Ir

EP,Wide 26.49 +2030.2 10/3 A4 27.48
Led-4,Wide 26.48 +3030.6 6/1 A4 27.00
FcdTCk&BmpRnUp,Bmp2 26.65 N 30.0 9/1 A3 27.57
ALd,Wide 26.83 N 30.0 15/8 A4 26.83
EP,Wide 26.72 +1029.2 6/1 A4 27.02
QAw,ALed,Wide 26.75 N 29.2 11/4F A5 *26.75
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